General

Clasificacion general

CARRERA POPULAR DE JEDULA

POS
1

2

10

11

12

13

14
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DORSAL
69

87

11

78

90

75

112

82

29

28

134

45

24

42

116

67

40

44

132

93

137

61

122

76

89

49

131

73
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NOMBRE

GONZALEZ GASCA, SERGIO
ATLETISMO CORDOBES

ORDONEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN MARIA
C.A. BEIMAN

BORDEGARAY CASTANO, JOSE LUIS
C.D. LAMOLINERA

ORTEGA SERRANO, FRANCISCO MANUEL
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

ROLDAN GOMEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
C.D. ANGOSTURA BIKE

RONDAN MORENO, ANTONIO J.
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

CHAMORRO DOMINGUEZ, ANTONIO JESUS
C.A. BARBATE

ROLDAN ROLDAN, ANTONIO
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

JIMENEZ LOHAIZA, IVAN
C.D. LAMOLINERA

CASTELLANO MARCHANTE, PEDRO MANUEL
C.D. LAMOLINERA

MORENO GIL, CARLOS

JIMENEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

CONTERO ROLDAN, MIGUEL
C.D. LAMOLINERA

MORATO MORENO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANGOSTURA RUNNING

RAMIREZ MARCHAN, ALEJANDRO
C.C. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

ZAMORA PARRA, ENZO JOSE
A.D. MARATON JEREZ

SORIA REDONDO, ADRIAN
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

GARCIA GARCIA, DAVID
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

ALVAREZ RAMIREZ, ROBERTO
C.D. LAMOLINERA

MANCERA CORRALES, FRAN
C.D. LAMOLINERA

MUNOZ SOTO, FRANCISCO
C.D. LAMOLINERA

ORELLANA, JOSE MARIA

ROSA, GERARDO
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

SANCHEZ MORENO, JUAN ANTONIO

ROBLES DIAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ESCUELA DE ATLETISMO ASODENA

GIL ROJAS, ALEJANDRO
C.D. LAMOLINERA

ARANEGAS TORO, JESUS MARIA
GARRUCHO RUBIALES, JUAN ANTONIO

VARAS DUCOLIN, FABIO AGUSTIN
C.A. AMIGOS DE PEPE SERRANO

RIOS ALEGRIA, MANUEL
OBJETIVO MARATON

TIEMPO
00h 28' 15"

00h 29' 07"

00h 29' 14"

00h 29' 565"

00h 30" 17"

00h 30" 17"

00h 31' 20"

00h 31' 20"

00h 31' 34"

00h 31" 37"

00h 31" 39"

00h 31' 40"

00h 31' 43"

00h 32' 12"

00h 32' 31"

00h 32' 38"

00h 32' 50"

00h 32' 55"

00h 33' 04"

00h 33' 41"

00h 34' 03"

00h 34' 05"

00h 34' 07"

00h 34' 08"

00h 34' 12"

00h 34' 16"

00h 34' 30"

00h 34' 37"

00h 34' 44"

00h 34' 47"

09/02/2020 - 11:57

(POS) CAT
(1) Sénior A Masculino

(2) Sénior A Masculino
(3) Sénior A Masculino
(1) Veterano A Masculino
(4) Sénior A Masculino
(1) Sénior B Masculino
(2) Veterano A Masculino
(3) Veterano A Masculino
(5) Sénior A Masculino
(2) Sénior B Masculino
(6) Sénior A Masculino
(7) Sénior A Masculino
(4) Veterano A Masculino
(8) Sénior A Masculino
(9) Sénior A Masculino
(5) Veterano A Masculino
(3) Sénior B Masculino
(6) Veterano A Masculino
(4) Sénior B Masculino
(5) Sénior B Masculino
(10) Sénior A Masculino
(7) Veterano A Masculino
(1) Veterano B Masculino
(8) Veterano A Masculino
(9) Veterano A Masculino
(11) Sénior A Masculino
(10) Veterano A Masculino
(11) Veterano A Masculino
(12) Sénior A Masculino

(2) Veterano B Masculino
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POS
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

DORSAL
4

31

79

M

100

41

80

109

37

140

70

135

94

43

55

25

77

26

95

103

106

105

121

15

59

56

27

64

66

136
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NOMBRE

PARRA GIL, CRISTOBAL
CPTRAINER

LOZANO CEBALLOS, LUIS
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
QUIROS MEDINA, JUAN JAVIER

FERNANDEZ REVIRIEGO, MIGUEL ANGEL
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

JURADO MANCHENO, LUCAS
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

MARQUEZ ACUNA, JOSE

VERHOEVEN FERNANDEZ, OLIVER
C.D. LAMOLINERA

GOMEZ BENITEZ, PABLO
BONONATO RUIZ, FRANCISCO
MARTIN, VENTURA

HUERTAS TEMBLADOR, CRISTIAN

JIMENEZ SENA, JUAN CARLOS
ATLETISMO CHICLANA

FABERO GALAN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

CARRERA MEDINA, LAURA
C.D. LAMOLINERA

ARIAS SANTOS, JAIME
C.D. LAMOLINERA

SOTO TELLEZ, ISMAEL
C.D. LAMOLINERA

AZORIN AURIA, CARLOS

LINARES TAPIADOR, GERARDO
CORRELINDES

RAMIREZ ROMAN, JOSE ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ GIL, ALFONSO
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

SANCHEZ GALANTE, RUBEN
GOMEZ GALLARDO, GABRIEL
GOMEZ BENITEZ, ALVARO

PINERO FERNANDEZ, CRISTIAN
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

LOPEZ HUESO, JUAN MANUEL
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

BENITEZ VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
BARBA RUIZ, SANTIAGO

OCA BETANZOS, RAFAEL

TIEMPO (POS) CAT

00h 34'47"  (13) Sénior A Masculino
00h 34'53"  (3) Veterano B Masculino
00h 34'55"  (4) Veterano B Masculino
00h 35' 00"  (6) Sénior B Masculino
00h 35'02"  (12) Veterano A Masculino
00h 35'02"  (13) Veterano A Masculino
00h 35' 04"  (5) Veterano B Masculino
00h 35'08"  (14) Veterano A Masculino
00h 35'19"  (14) Sénior A Masculino
00h 35'23"  (7) Sénior B Masculino
00h 35'28"  (6) Veterano B Masculino
00h 35'35"  (15) Sénior A Masculino
00h 35'41" (1) Veterano C Masculino
00h 35'56"  (15) Veterano A Masculino
00h 36' 07" (1) Veterano A Femenino
00h 36'34"  (16) Veterano A Masculino
00h 36' 39"  (8) Sénior B Masculino
00h 36'41"  (16) Sénior A Masculino
00h 36'46"  (2) Veterano C Masculino
00h 36'48"  (7) Veterano B Masculino
00h 36' 56"  (9) Sénior B Masculino
00h 36'56"  (17) Sénior A Masculino
00h 37'25"  (17) Veterano A Masculino
00h 37'52"  (18) Sénior A Masculino
00h 38'19"  (19) Sénior A Masculino
00h 38'19"  (18) Veterano A Masculino
00h 38'20"  (19) Veterano A Masculino
00h 38'26"  (20) Sénior A Masculino
00h 38'42"  (10) Sénior B Masculino
00h 38'42"  (21) Sénior A Masculino
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General

Clasificacion general

POS DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO (POS) CAT

61 23 MANCHERNO, LUCAS 00h 38'45"  (11) Sénior B Masculino

62 88 VAZQUEZ TENORIO, SALVADOR 00h 38'47"  (12) Sénior B Masculino

63 20 ACEVES ROMO, JULIAN 00h 38'51"  (3) Veterano C Masculino
KM1 RONDA

64 130 PANAL HURTADO, JORGE 00h 38'58"  (20) Veterano A Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

65 36 CAPELLA, ABIGAIL 00h 39'05" (1) Sénior A Femenino

66 128 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL MARIA 00h 39' 24"  (21) Veterano A Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

67 86 VAZQUEZ TENORIO, JOAQUIN 00h 39'33"  (22) Veterano A Masculino

68 68 FLORES MERINO, MARIA 00h 39'35" (1) Sénior B Femenino
C.D. LAMOLINERA

69 22 PEREZ JIMENEZ, CESAR 00h 39'35"  (13) Sénior B Masculino
C.D. LAMOLINERA

70 129 CAMARENA CALDERON, JOSE MANUEL 00h 39'58"  (23) Veterano A Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

71 98 RAMOS ZAPICO, JOSE FELIX 00h 40' 31"  (4) Veterano C Masculino
DIVINA PASTORA CADIZ

72 108 RODRIGUEZ AYALA, FAUSTO 00h 40' 31" (8) Veterano B Masculino
C.D. EL CUERVO

73 35 BAUTISTA MONTERO, SERGIO 00h 40' 37"  (14) Sénior B Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

74 101 JURADO RECAMALES, DANIEL 00h 40' 37" (22) Sénior A Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

75 123 MONTERRUBIO NARANJO, MANUEL 00h 41' 17"  (24) Veterano A Masculino
C.A. DANSON

76 124 BARBA CARRERA, JOSE 00h 41'20"  (25) Veterano A Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

77 8 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, ISRAEL 00h 41'20"  (15) Sénior B Masculino

78 38 SAUCEDO LUCENA, JUAN MANUEL 00h 41'21"  (9) Veterano B Masculino

79 81 PEREZ IGLESIA, JONATHAN 00h 41'27"  (16) Sénior B Masculino

80 10 GAMBIN JAEN, ISIDORO 00h 41'27"  (10) Veterano B Masculino

81 9 CALVO GAMAZA, MANUEL 00h 41' 27"  (17) Sénior B Masculino
C.D. LAMOLINERA

82 91 CID ALVAREZ, EDUARDO 00h 41'45" (1) Veterano D Masculino
OBJETIVO MARATON

83 13 GRIMALDI MONTERO, JUAN MANUEL 00h 42' 45"  (26) Veterano A Masculino

84 14 PARRA GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 00h 42' 46"  (11) Veterano B Masculino
ONCE JEREZ

85 107 RAMIREZ RUIZ, JOSE MARIA 00h 42'46"  (23) Sénior A Masculino

86 57 ORELLANA GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 00h 42' 47" (18) Sénior B Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

87 46 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, DIEGO 00h 42'48"  (24) Sénior A Masculino

88 119 CASTANO MORILLA, FRANACISCO 00h 43' 03"  (2) Veterano D Masculino
CARMONA PAEZ

89 62 PALMA PORRUA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 00h 43' 08"  (27) Veterano A Masculino

90 110 CORDERO MONGE, MARIA DEL CARMEN 00h 43' 12"  (2) Veterano A Femenino

CLUB TRIATLON LEBRIJA
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General

Clasificacion general

CARRERA POPULAR DE JEDULA

POS
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

DORSAL
139

97

102

83

50

120

138

65

19

17

16

32

92

104

51

117

125

60

47

114

115

33

84

72

48

113

63

52
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NOMBRE
MARTIN SABORIDO, ALVARO

CASTRO FERNANDEZ, JESUS
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

FERNANDEZ GIL, JOSE CARLOS
ROLDAN ZARZUELA, ISAAC
FERNANDEZ LUNA, CRISTINA
VILLANUEVA, CABALLERO, DAVID
GOMEZ VIDAL, NOELIA

GOMEZ VIDAL, JUAN JOSE
PEREZ GONZALEZ, JOSE

C.A. ALGODONALES

GIL PRIETO, JOSE

BONILLA CORREA, PAQUI

BALAS PERDIAS

HIJANO GOMEZ, ANTONIO MIGUEL
BALAS PERDIAS

GARCIA CORRAL, M.PILAR
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

CABALLERO JURADO, LUIS

ALCANATIF

ROSA GUERRA, DESIREE

CLAVIJO JIMENEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL
ROMERO ZARZUELA, JUAN JOSE

UNION DEPORTIVA JEDULA

SABORIDO VAZQUEZ, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS

HERRERA MORENO, CARMEN
ESCUELA DE ATLETISMO ASODENA

GIL CONTRERAS, ALMUDENA
CARRERA ARMARIO, ANA

GARCIA SALGUERO, VICTOR
CAMACHO CLAVIJO, JUAN ANTONIO
GOMEZ TEJADA, M2 CARMEN
BURGOS CASTANO, MIGUEL ANGEL
GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, JAVIER
VEGA MUNOZ, ANABEL

GONZALEZ PEREZ, SARAY

B2B ARCOS

BENITEZ VAZQUEZ, PATRICIA

CAMACHO CLAVIJO, NOELIA

TIEMPO
00h 43' 17"

00h 43' 40"

00h 43' 40"

00h 43' 40"

00h 44' 23"

00h 44' 24"

00h 44' 28"

00h 44' 28"

00h 44' 31"

00h 44' 34"

00h 46' 28"

00h 46' 29"

00h 46' 34"

00h 46' 34"

00h 47' 03"

00h 47' 08"

00h 47' 20"

00h 47" 27"

00h 47' 52"

00h 48' 07"

00h 48' 10"

00h 48' 10"

00h 48' 13"

00h 49' 42"

00h 49' 42"

00h 49' 44"

00h 49' 49"

00h 50' 07"

00h 50' 07"

00h 52' 29"

09/02/2020 - 11:57

(POS) CAT
(25) Sénior A Masculino

(19) Sénior B Masculino
(20) Sénior B Masculino
(21) Sénior B Masculino
(2) Sénior B Femenino
(28) Veterano A Masculino
(3) Sénior B Femenino
(22) Sénior B Masculino
(3) Veterano D Masculino
(29) Veterano A Masculino
(3) Veterano A Femenino
(5) Veterano C Masculino
(1) Veterano C Femenino
(4) Veterano D Masculino
(2) Sénior A Femenino
(23) Sénior B Masculino
(30) Veterano A Masculino
(4) Veterano A Femenino
(4) Sénior B Femenino

(5) Sénior B Femenino

(6) Sénior B Femenino
(24) Sénior B Masculino
(25) Sénior B Masculino
(7) Sénior B Femenino
(26) Sénior B Masculino
(31) Veterano A Masculino
(5) Veterano A Femenino
(8) Sénior B Femenino

(3) Sénior A Femenino

(9) Sénior B Femenino
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POS DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO  (POS) CAT
121 9 VILLEGAS VACA, ANTONIO MARIA 00h 53'08"  (6) Veterano C Masculino
ALCANATIF
122 133 RODRIGUEZ PARDO, MANUEL JESUS 00h 53'09"  (32) Veterano A Masculino
C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS
123 99 GARCIA OREA ALVAREZ, MONICA 00h 53' 10" (2) Veterano C Femenino
124 34 DELGADO TORRES, ENRIQUE 00h 53'25"  (33) Veterano A Masculino
125 53 CAMACHO APRESA, JUAN MANUEL 00h 54' 31" (7) Veterano C Masculino
126 54 GIL GARCIA, MATIAS 00h 54' 54" (5) Veterano D Masculino

C.A. CIUDAD DE ARCOS
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